


VIARUORA






White Japonica (whJA) ~ Dove 'Japo?'l‘i'é'a'.('d"ﬁ-_J?()"'L Silver Japonica (siJA) Mink Japonica (miJA) Charcoal Japonica (chJA)

AR

Smoke Bird's Eye

Straight Grain Wavy Grain Bitter Chocolate Maple (smBEM)

Afrlcan Sapele (AS) Celebes Ebony (CEs) Celebes Ebony (CEw) Astrakhan (BCA)

Tropical Burl Dark Brushed : Dove Brushed
Alexandrite (AL) Mahogany (TBM) Paulownia (daBP) Brushed Paulownia (BP) -~ Paulownia(doBP) Zebrano (ZE)

Smoke = =%
Japanese Ash (smJA) — " (A . Silver Sycamore (siSY) Mink Sycamore (miSY) Charcoal Sycamore (chSY)

Dark New Guinea New Guinea Chocolate Cathedraled Straight Cut

Walnut (daNGWN) Walnut (NGWN) Walnut (choWN) Wenge (Wec) Rose Wood (RWs) Carl Lacquer




CHRISTIAN LYON
COLLECTION I

“l was honored to be asked to create Matsuoka'’s

first international collection.

This collection contrasts soft fluid lines with the
strength of bold geometries. The forms are a

juxtaposition of feminine and masculine.

Delicate fine inlay, hand-painted lacquer-work
and rich veneers combine with exquisitely
crafted hardware and metal leafing to form

jeweled accents.

The pieces are rich and decorative yet

supremely functional.

These pieces showcase the extraordinary
skills of Matsuoka’s talented craftsmen and the
beauty of their exotic veneers and immaculate

finishes.”



TORTOISE COMMODE

The award-winning Tortoise Commode

is an iconic Matsuoka design that has
received numerous accolades. Geometric
panels of African Zebrano wood, arranged
in a formation inspired by the plates of a
tortoise’s shell, conceal a surprising array
of drawers and compartments. Features an

Emperador Chiarro marble top.




't

= .

OPERA DINING TABLE
AND CHAIRS

This design is a testament to the unrivaled

skills of the Matsuoka craftsmen.

The table’s exquisitely executed
star burst veneer top, resolved with
pin-point accuracy, combines modern style

with traditional quality.

The Opera Dining Chairs are chic,

smart and sculptural.

Their graceful curves echo the klismos
of Ancient Greece yet their style and comfort

are modern and timeless.

11






CHRYSANTHEMUM
COCKTAIL CABINET

This striking cabinet features a
chrysanthemum motif, the symbol of
Japanese royalty, inlaid with meticulous
precision into the curved double doors. They
open to reveal their silver leaf decoration
and a mirrored interior detailed with
polished Italian marble, glass shelves and
two drawers with silver-plated handles inset

with mother of pearl.







18

BUBBLES TABLE

This delicate composition was inspired by the bubbles in a glass
of champagne. It is joyous and fun, yet chic and elegant. The large
glass top makes it a wonderful dining table.

With the small top, it is a beautiful entry statement or an elegant
lamp table. The Bubbles Table is a masterpiece of engineering

excellence.




20




ACCESSORIES

SAVOY SMALL MIRROR

AS SHOWN:
Mirror Frame in Zebrano (High Gloss) with Mink Japonica
matte borders and mullions.

W 513h6" D2" H 35"
W 1300mm D 50mm H 900mm

MODO025

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

ECLIPSE MIRROR

AS SHOWN:

Mirror frame in Celebes Ebony (High Gloss), framed with
silver leafing.

W 383" D 234" H 383)6"

W970mm D70mm H970mm

MODO022

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

SAVOY MIRROR

AS SHOWN:
Mirror frame in Celebes Ebony with
silver leaf borders and mullions.

w71” D 2" H 35"
W 1800mm D 50mm H 900mm

MODO013

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our
ability to customize any of our designs
to your size specifications and choice
of veneer and finish. Please refer to
page 4.

22 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 23



24 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

BUBBLES MIRROR

AS SHOWN:
Mirror frame in Charcoal Sycamore and silver leaf. Inlaid bubbles in
Pearl Japonica.

W 437" D2" H 69"
W 1100mm D 50mm H1750mm

METO015-ch

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

BLOSSOM CIRCLE MIRROR

AS SHOWN:

Mirror frame in delicate aubergine Cashew Urushi Lacquer.
Substrate with hand painted kimono floral display and silver leaf
trim.

W 43'," D 17" H 43"
W 1100mm D 48mm H 1100mm

METO007

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

ACCESSORIES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 25



BEDS

MODERNE QUEEN BED

AS SHOWN:

Headboard and footboard trimmed in Celebes
Ebony with Italian “Crema” leather inserts
(removable).

Nickel ball feet.

W 664" D 91" H513)6"
W 1684mm D 2312mm H 1300mm

MODO14A

MODERNE KING BED

Headboard and footboard trimmed in Celebes
Ebony with Italian “Crema” leather inserts
(removable). Nickel ball feet.

W 844" D91” H 5136"

W 2141mm D 2312mm H 1300

MODO014B

MODERNE CALIFORNIA
KING BED

Headboard and footboard trimmed in Celebes
Ebony with Italian “Crema” leather inserts
(removable). Nickel ball feet.

W 78" D 95" H 513)6"
W 1988mm D 2413mm H 1300

MODO014C

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 27



28 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

MARTINI COCKTAIL
CABINET

AS SHOWN:

Cabinet in Straight Grain Celebes Ebony. Apron and base
in adzed solid Dark Red Sandalwood. Legs in solid Red
Sandalwood. Inside of doors finished in silver leaf.
Mirrored back and sides. Glass shelves and one drawer.
Serving table in Italian Porto Nero Marble.

Nickel hardware and stretcher. Auto-on light.

W 37" D 15" H71"
W 940mm D 380mm  H 1800mm

MODO001

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice
of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 29



CHRYSANTHEMUM COCKTAIL CABINET LIGHT

AS SHOWN:

Top, bottom and chrysanthemum inlay in Smoked Bird’s Eye Maple. Legs in smoke color to match
Smoked Bird’s Eye Maple. Doors and body in Pearl Japonica. Inside of doors in hand applied silver
leaf. Mirrored inside back and side panels. Glass shelving and Italian marble shelf. Two drawers with
mother of pearl handles framed in nickel hardware. Auto-on light.

W 384" D 254" H 73"
W 975mm D 650mm H 1850mm

METOOTA

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

30 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

CHRYSANTHEMUM COCKTAIL CABINET DARK

AS SHOWN:

Top, bottom and chrysanthemum inlay in Pearl Japonica. Doors and body in Smoked Bird's

Eye Maple. Legs finished to match Pearl Japonica. Inside of doors in hand applied silver leaf.
Mirrored inside back and side panels. Glass shelving and Italian marble shelf. Two drawers with
mother of pearl handles framed in nickel hardware. Auto-on light.

W 384" D 25'," H73"
W 975mm D 650mm H 1850mm

METO001B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 31




32 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

TORII ETAGERE

AS SHOWN:
Pearl Japonica. Nickel drawer handle and
base plate at feet.

W 303" D 22'%" H 823"
W 780mm D570mm  H2100mm

METO16

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

KIMONO SIDEBOARD

AS SHOWN:

Top, trim, doors and interior in Charcoal Japonica. Legs stained to match.
Nickel-plated handles with woven Celebes Ebony inserts. Interior features
two adjustable center shelves, two drawers and four adjustable side
shelves.

W 783" D 212" H 353"
W 2000mm D550mm H910mm

METO011C-ch

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 33



CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

KIMONO SIDEBOARD KIMONO SIDEBOARD

AS SHOWN: AS SHOWN:

Top, trim and interior in Silver Sycamore (High Gloss). Legs stained to match. Top, trim, doors and interior in Silver Sycamore. Legs stained to match. Nickel-plated
Doors decorated in kimono floral pattern with hand painted Cashew Urushi handles with delicate hand painted floral patterned inserts in Cashew Urushi Matte Lacquer.
Matte Lacquer. Nickel-plated handles with Silver Sycamore inserts. Interior Interior features two adjustable center shelves, two drawers and four adjustable side
features two adjustable center shelves, two drawers and four adjustable side shelves.

shelves. NOTE: Available with handles with solid inserts in Sycamore or woven Celebes Ebony.
W 783/4" D 21" H 353" W 783" D 21" H 353"

W 2000mm D 550mm  H910mm W 2000mm D 550mm  H910mm

METO11A METO11B-si

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE: CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs

to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4. to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

34 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 35



36 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

EMPIRE SIDEBOARD

AS SHOWN:

Cabinet exterior in straight grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).
Interior in Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony satin finish. Nickel hardware.
Nickel ball feet over plinth. Two adjustable center shelves, two
drawers and two adjustable side shelves.

W 931" D 257" H 39"
W 2380mm D 650mm  H 1000mm

MODO010

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

TORTOISE COMMODE

AS SHOWN:

Zebrano veneer on hexagonal “carapaces” applied to substrate
of Mink Japonica. Light Emperador marble top. Two adjustable
shelves, three drawers and two hidden cubbies.

W 618" D 243)¢" H 357h6"
W 1552mm D 630mm  H900mm

MODO012

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM



38 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

SAVOY CHEST OF DRAWERS

AS SHOWN:

Straight Grain Celebes Ebony. Optional Alegretto Turkish marble insert
on top. Three drawers with Italian “Crema” leather fronts. Drawer handles
finished in nickel with woven Celebes Ebony inserts.

W 491" D 196" H 35%)6"
W 1250mm D 500mm  H910mm

MODO19A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

SAVOY TALL BOY

AS SHOWN:

Top and sides in Straight Grain Celebes Ebony.

Seven drawers with Italian “Crema” leather
fronts. Drawer handles finished in nickel with
woven Celebes Ebony inserts. Nickel ball feet
atop Celebes plinth.

W 235" D 196" H 53"%/6"
W 600mm D 500mm  H1370mm

MODO020A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size

specifications and choice of veneer and finish.

Please refer to page 4.

CHESTS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 39



40 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

SAVOY CHEST OF DRAWERS

AS SHOWN:
Charcoal Japonica case with three drawers. Drawer handles
finished in nickel with Woven Celebes Ebony inserts.

W 494" D 196" H 356"
W 1250mm D500mm  H910mm

MODO019B-ch

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and

finish. Please refer to page 4.

SAVOY TALL BOY

AS SHOWN:

Silver Japonica (High Gloss). Drawer handles
finished in nickel with woven Silver Japonica
inserts. Nickel ball feet on a Silver Japonica plinth.

W 235" D 19"h6" H 536"
W 600mm D 500mm  H1370mm

MODO020B-si

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

CHESTS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 41



COFFEE TABLES

DUPLEX COCKTAIL TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top and base table in patterned Mink Japonica (High Gloss).
Embellished with nickel columns.

W 46'," D 46" H 163"
W 1180mm D 1180mm H425mm

MODO002B-mi

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs

to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

42 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

DUPLEX COCKTAIL TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top and base in patterned Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).
Embellished with nickel columns.

W 46'5" D 462" H 163"
W 1180mm D 1180mm H425mm

MODO002A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs
to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page
4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 43



COFFEE TABLES

44 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

ARC COCKTAIL TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top trim, Smoked Bird’s Eye Maple (High Gloss). Top band, Pearl
Japonica. Legs and stretcher in Smoked Bird’s Eye Maple. Glass insert.

W 538" D 31" H 17"
W 1350mm D790mm  H440mm

METO002A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.



CONSOLES

46 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

EMPIRETV CONSOLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in patterned Celebes Ebony. Shelf and cabinet storage.
Adjustable shelves behind doors.

W 743" D 213" H 25"
W 1900mm D 550mm  H640mm

MODOO5A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

TORII CONSOLE/SERVER

AS SHOWN:

Top in solid hand-hollowed Red Sandalwood with hand painted Celebes

Ebony grain. Sides and legs in Celebes Ebony. Stretcher is Black Carl
Lacquer. Nickel base plate.

W 555" D 173" H 35"
W 1400mm D 450mm  H900mm

METO10

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 47



MODERNE DINING HOST CHAIR

AS SHOWN:
Dark stained solid Red Sandalwood frame.
*Customer’s own material only.

FRAME:

W 23" D 237" H31%"

W 590mm D 589mm  H800mm
SEAT:

W 18" D 18%6" H 183"
W 460mm D 480mm  H475mm
MODOO09A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

48 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

MODERNE DINING SIDE CHAIR

AS SHOWN:
Dark stained solid Red Sandalwood frame.
*Customer’s own material only.

FRAME:

W 19"/6" D 23" H31%"
W 500mm D 589mm  H800mm
SEAT:

W 19"6" D 18%h6" H 183"
W 500mm D 480mm  H475mm
MODO009B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DINING CHAIRS

OPERADINING HOST CHAIR

AS SHOWN:
Silver Sycamore frame.
*Customer’s own material only.

FRAME:

W 217" D 233" H 32"

W 555mm D 603mm H820mm
SEAT:

W 193" D 193" H 185"
W 491Tmm D 502mm H 460mm
METO13A-si

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

OPERADINING SIDE CHAIR

AS SHOWN:
Silver Sycamore frame.
*Customer’s own material only.

FRAME:

W 213h6" D 233" H 324"

W 538mm D 603mm H820mm
SEAT:

W 193" D 193" H 185"
W 49Tmm D 502mm H460mm
METO13B-si

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 49



DUPLEX DINING TABLE, RECTANGULAR

AS SHOWN:
Top and base in Celebes Ebony. Glass insert in center of table top. Nickel columns
and ball feet.

W 947" D 47" H 29"
W 2400mm D 1200mm H750mm

MODO008B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs

to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

50 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

DUPLEX DINING TABLE, SQUARE

AS SHOWN:
Top and base in Celebes Ebony. Glass insert in center of table top.
Nickel columns and ball feet.

W 59" D 59" H 29"
W 1500mm D 1500mm H750mm

MODOO08A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DINING TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 51



52 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

OPERA DINING TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Silver Sycamore (High Gloss).

W 90'." D 47" H 294"
W 2300mm D 1200mm H 750mm

METO12-si

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DINING TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 53



54 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

BUBBLES TABLE WITHOUT GLASS

AS SHOWN:
Outside of base in Charcoal Sycamore.
Inside of base in Cream Carl Lacquer.

W 27" D 27':" H 2836"
W 700mm D700mm H715mm

METO014-ch

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

BUBBLES TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Outside of base in Silver Sycamore. Inside of
base in Charcoal Carl Lacquer. Beveled glass top.

W 59" D 59" H 29"
W 1500mm D 1500mm H735mm

METO014B-si

ALSO AVAILABLE:

WITH SMALLER GLASS TOP
W51” D51” H 29"

W 1300mm D 1300mm H 735mm

METO14A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DINING TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 55



OCCASIONAL TABLES

PEG SIDE TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top and periphery in Silver Sycamore with glass insert.
Outside in Silver Sycamore. Inside in Hyacinth Carl Lacquer.

W 147" D 14" H 235"
W 360mm D 360mm  H600mm

METO003B-chy

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

56 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

PEG SIDE TABLE, GRANDE

AS SHOWN:
Top and periphery in Mink Sycamore with glass insert.
Outside in Mink Sycamore. Inside in Mink Carl Lacquer.

W 1925" D 19%5" H 263"
W 500mm D 500mm  H680mm

METO017C-cmi

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

OPERA SIDE TABLE, OVAL

AS SHOWN:
Top in Pearl Japonica. Trim, legs and inlay in African
Wenge.

W 23" D 153" H 25"
W600mm D400mm  H650mm

METO04A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

OPERA SIDE TABLE, ROUND

AS SHOWN:
Top in Pearl Japonica. Trim, legs and inlay in African
Wenge.

W16'%," D16'." H 283"
W 420mm D 420mm  H730m

METO004B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 57



58 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

DRUM SIDE TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Scorched Paulownia. Top and bottom trim in Mink Carl lacquer.

wW17” D17" H 23',"
W 430mm D 430mm H600mm

METO005

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

TRIPLEX SOFA BACK TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Straight Grain Celebes Ebony with glass top.
Nickel columns and ball feet.

W 63" D 173" H 25%6"
W 1600mm D 450mm  H650mm

MODO006

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to
customize any of our designs to your size specifications
and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 59



SAVOY NIGHT TABLE

WITH LIGHT MARBLE

AS SHOWN:

Alegretto marble top. Sides and drawer front in Celebes Ebony.
Nickel columns and ball feet. Drawer handle features parqueted
Ebony inserts banded by nickel.

W 196" D 235" H 2413)6"

W 500mm D 600mm  H630mm

MODO18A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

60 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

SAVOY NIGHT TABLE

WITH DARK MARBLE

AS SHOWN:

Emperador marble top. Sides and drawer front in Celebes Ebony.
Nickel columns and ball feet. Drawer handle features parqueted
Ebony inserts banded by nickel.

W 19")16" D 23%s" H 24%3)6"
W 500mm D 600mm  H630mm

MODO018B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

FRAME SIDE TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Chocolate Walnut (High Gloss). Side Panels in Rich Cathedraled
African Wenge (Matte) framed with Scorched Paulownia.

W 25%" D 29" H 173"
W 650mm D 750mm  H450mm

MODO004

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 61



DESKS

OCCASIONAL TABLES

62 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

TORII DESK

AS SHOWN:

Top and legs in Pearl Japonica (High Gloss).

Trim and drawer front panel/trim/base in New guinea walnut (High Gloss).
Feet Base Plate in Nickel.

W 55"/" D 27" H 29'%"
W 1400mm D 700mm  H 750mm

METO006

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

SKYLINE NEST OF TABLES

AS SHOWN:

Legs and top trim in Celebes Ebony. Nest showcases three rich
species: Rosewood (large), Sapele (medium), and African Wenge
(small).

LARGE:

W 25" D 192" H 235"
W650mm D 500mm  H600mm
MEDIUM:

W 18" D 133" H 20'/+"
W 470mm D 350mm  H515mm
SMALL:

W 124" D 86" H 17%h6"

W310mm D220mm  H440mm

MODO003

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 63






|

e

‘* | |1|




11

. ’Iflf_i_wMI"T” | H')’
R
il | ’ N

4 ‘w-r-—,'-"v'"
L o—— =

) 69



—







ACCESSORIES

BEDS

74 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

CURVE BENCH

AS SHOWN:
Legs in hand-hollowed Red Sandalwood with hand-painted

grain detail of Celebes Ebony in Satin finish. Italian “Crema”

leather.
*Customer’s own material only.

W 603" D 24" H 21"
W 1534mm D610mm  H546mm

STGO19

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any
of our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer

and finish. Please refer to page 4.

BOX QUEEN BED

AS SHOWN:
Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony.

W 66%s" D 893" H51"4"
W 1685mm D 2270mm H 1302mm

STGO14A

BOX KING BED

Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony.

W 841" D 89%s" H 514"
W 2140mm D 2270mm H 1302mm

STGO0148B

BOX CALIFORNIA KING BED

Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony.

W 783" D 935" H51"4"
W 1990mm D 2375mm H 1302mm

STG014C

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to
customize any of our designs to your size specifications
and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 75



76 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

WEDGE BUFFET

AS SHOWN:
Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).
Polished stainless steel.

W 84" D 21" H 30"
W2134mm D 548mm H776mm

STGO009

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size

specifications and choice of veneer and finish.

Please refer to page 4.

TIER DRESSER

AS SHOWN:

Smoked Bird’s Eye Maple and Silver
Sycamore (High Gloss). Base in Metal Leaf.
Handles in polished stainless steel.

W 913" D 24" H 337"
W 2330mm D 609mm H860mm

STGO11

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 77



CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

78 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

BI-LEVEL DRESSER

AS SHOWN:

Silver Sycamore (High Gloss). Base in Straight
Grain Celebes Ebony (Crema Gloss). Metal
handles.

W 873/s" D 20" H 324"
W 2230mm D510mm H820mm

STGO12

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

FLOATER CUSTOM CABINET

AS SHOWN:
Frame in Straight Cut New Guinea Walnut (High Gloss). Chest in
Straight Grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).

W 94')," D 207" H 33"
W 2400mm D 530mm H840mm

STG0O08

ALSO AVAILABLE:

FLOATER CUSTOM CABINET FRAME ALONE
AS SHOWN:

Frame in Straight Cut New Guinea Walnut (High Gloss).

W 9415" D 207/s" H 33"
W 2400mm D 530mm H840mm

STGO0O8a

FLOATER CUSTOM CABINET CHEST ALONE
AS SHOWN:
Chest in Straight Grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).

W 82%/5" D 184" H 27"
W2100mm D464mm H690mm

STGO0O08b

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 79



CHESTS

JEWELRY AMBRY

AS SHOWN:

New Guinea Walnut (Matte Finish) with nickel pull hardware.
Upholstered bench in Italian “Crema” leather or customer’s own
material.

we61” D 16" H 56"
W 1548mm D 405mm H 1426mm

STGO13

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 81



82 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

STACK CONSOLE

AS SHOWN:

Straight Grain Celebes Ebony.
Top: High Gloss

Box: Matte

Polished stainless steel detail.

W 597/s" D 18" H 337"
W 1520mm D 460mm  H860mm

STGOO5

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size

specifications and choice of veneer and finish.

Please refer to page 4.

ﬁ” i

| {"h‘ il ﬂ
ﬂP..:!m\"-

|
||III|. ||I

|,

DUAL CONSOLE

AS SHOWN:

Silver Sycamore.

Top: High Gloss

Box: Matte

Polished stainless steel detail.

W 597/" D 18" H 337"
W 1520mm D 460mm H860mm

STGO007

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size

specifications and choice of veneer and finish.

Please refer to page 4.

CONSOLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 83



DINING TABLES

ANGULAR DINING TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Straight Grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).
Polished stainless steel detail.

W 72" D 47" H 30"
W 1830mm D 1200mm H 762mm

STGOO1

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to
customize any of our designs to your size specifications
and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 85



86 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

FLOATER NIGHT STAND

AS SHOWN:
Tropical Burl Mahogany (High Gloss).

W 30" D 24" H 25"
W 760mm D610mm  H640mm

STGO16

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

BOX NIGHT STAND

AS SHOWN:
Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).

W 277" D 20" H 24"
W 690mm D510mm H610mm

STGO15

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 87



88

CHRISTIAN LYON
COLLECTION II

“l was delighted to create my second

collection for Matsuoka.

This collection is pared down and elegant.
Pieces are linear and geometric in form.
| have worked on contrasting textures

using soft, natural finishes.

There is a relaxed but sensual play of matte
against gloss, rough against smooth, light

against dark.

| have mixed traditional Japanese
techniques with contemporary Western
design and functionality, to create a
collection which is simple and sophisticated,
appealing to the design savvy who appreciate

beautifully crafted, handmade furniture.”




ORIGAMI CHEST

Inspired by the traditional Japanese art of origami,

this is a contemporary take on the classic commode.
Six deep drawers in matte finished rare New Guinea

Walnut, contrast with high gloss Charcoal Japonica.

91




PEG DINING TABLE
AND OPERA CHAIRS

Radiating cuts of Brushed Paulownia
veneer, play against a vibrant burst of
color in matte Carl Lacquer to create a

chic but relaxed dining table.

The glass center can be fixed
or fitted with a lazy susan.
Opera Dining Chairs in Brushed

Paulownia are a perfect complement.







STRATA COFFEE TABLES

Subtle contradictions of texture combine
with crisp, simple geometric lines to create

a feeling of contemporary elegance.

Matte textured veneer contrast with
high gloss lacquer and satin bronze finish

to add to touch of glamor.

The three individual elements group
together in a variety of configurations

to give flexibility.







TORII DINING TABLE
AND CHAIRS

Inspired by the serene lines of the
traditional Shinto spirit gate, the Torii
Dining Table is a sensual play of high gloss
Charcoal Japonica and matte Chocolate

Walnut veneers.

A sweeping lacquered stretcher and the
subtle bronze feet show a fine attention

to detail.

The relaxed look of the chairs complements

the table beautifully.

101



103




'!IIII-'|

A

f“ O A M “f

I'}Q '|.

CRADLE DESK
AND SIDE TABLE

The Cradle Desk is strong and dynamic.
Its exotic Alexandrite top floats on the satin
bronze finish metal legs, channeling the

innovative elegance of a modernist classic.

The Cradle Side Table combines Brushed

Paulownia with an inset glass top.

104 105



R

1

¥
ol
v |
Jol
f:';'r.
|




DS TR

= — B

— : e ——




TORTOISE
LOW CABINET

Perfectly matched veneers of rare

Celebes Ebony form tortoise-shell patterns
creating a puzzle of secret drawers and
doors. The cabinet appears to float on its
mirrored base. The top is finished in high

gloss black Carl Lacquer.

Fully adjustable internal shelves and
a well-ventilated interior make this the

chicest media cabinet available.

1M1



DAIS COFFEE TABLE

Almost appearing as a low,

floating platform, the Dais Table

marks the debut of Dark Chocolate
Astrakhan veneer. This ultra-modern
creation sits perfectly in the contemporary

interior.




DA T

..",.__f.f..... R TRRAL

L P
)
Vg BAANe Ayaas e N,

Vel At ana Tas A,

L I

P

=
>
3=
+—
>
©
()
O
()
e
)
(%]
(]
=
O
€
o
(9}
—
(4]
om
©
S
>
X
©
€
(1]
X
()
e
T

soft organic texture of Brushed Paulownia

KAMAKURA BAR

with the ancient Buddhist carving technique

5 B

of Kamakura, which requires patience,
strength and an appreciation of subtlety.
An elicited balance of boldness and

b . A e .
¢ .‘:__.*..__-."_.._.___.”.. e
u._..-_-.v.u._.--i

lightness, this is a truly sophisticated

B pa e

contemporary drinks cabinet.




116




CHRYSANTHEMUM
COFFEE TABLE

Confident in its femininity,
the Chrysanthemum Coffee Table is
strong and elegant. It features a bold,

hand-painted chrysanthemum motif.







WRAP BED

The Wrap Bed creates a contemporary

cocoon of comfort with contrasting

textured veneer and silky Carl Lacquer.

fa— -— et
122 .;':'-! g 1 123



124



127

126










CLEMENT CONSOLE

More sculpture than furniture, the
Clement Console is a masterpiece of
simple form. Bold asymmetric curves of
richly textured Brushed Paulownia are
complemented by high gloss black Carl
Lacquer, adding glamor and polish to this

powerful piece.

133



BUMBLE BEE
CABINET

The Bumble Bee Cabinet has a dynamic,
seemingly random rhythm of Charcoal Oak
batons floating on a background of high

gloss black lacquer. The central handle

features a panel of “Yakisugi,” an ancient

Japanese technique using scorched cedar-
decorated with delicate “Makie” - gilded
lacquer - bumble bees. The piece is also

available without the lacquer finish.

i LY 5
ST T R

e

o —

FEEERTTTR




136



BEDS

WRAP QUEEN BED

AS SHOWN
Cream Carl Lacquer (High Gloss)
outside a Japanese Ash Matte base.

W 64" D 84" H 373"
W 1630mm D 2140mm H950mm

CLDOT14A

WRAP KING BED

Cream Carl Lacquer (High Gloss)
outside a Japanese Ash Matte base.

W 82" D 844" H 373"
W 2090mm D 2140mm H950mm

CLDO014B

WRAP CALIFORNIA KING BED

Cream Carl Lacquer (High Gloss)
outside a Japanese Ash Matte base.

W 76%s" D 88" H 373"
W 1940mm D 2240mm H950mm

CLDo014C

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 139



CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

KAMAKURA BAR

AS SHOWN

Top, bottom, outside of handle in Black Carl Lacquer (High Gloss).
Inside of handle in Kamakura-bori Satin.

Kamakura-bori Matte legs.

Doors and body in Brushed Paulownia.

Inside of doors in Walnut Matte.

Interior: Walnut Matte / Back: Mirrored / Auto-on light / Glass shelving / 3 drawers.

W 321" D 18" H 543"
W 820mm D 460mm  H 1390mm

CLDO002

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs

to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

140 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

KAMAKURA BAR

AS SHOWN

Top, bottom, outside of handle in Black Carl Lacquer (High Gloss).

Inside of handle in Kamakura-bori Satin.

Kamakura-bori Matte legs.

Doors and body in Dove Brushed Paulownia.

Inside of doors in Walnut Matte.

Interior: Walnut Matte / Back: Mirrored / Auto-on light / Glass shelving / 3 drawers.

W 321" D 185" H 543"
W 820mm D 460mm  H 1390mm

CLD002B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:
At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs

to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

TORTOISE LOW CABINET

AS SHOWN:

Top in Black Carl Lacquer (High Gloss).

Carapaces in Straight Grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).
Main body & Interior in Black Japonica Matte.

Mirror panel base and hidden drawers.

W 99'," D 19" H 27"
W 2528mm D490mm H700mm

CLDO037

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs
to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 141



CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

142 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

BUMBLE BEE CABINET

AS SHOWN:

Top in Charcoal Oak Matte. Main body, Top Trim and Base in Black Carl
Lacquer (High Gloss). Charcoal Solid Matte Decoration bar. Cashew
Urushi Lacquer Handle, Hand Painted on Yakisugi. Charcoal Oak Matte
Interior with 2 moveable shelves each and 2 drawers.

W 517%" D 19%" H 353"
W 1300mm D 500mm  H900mm

CLDO003

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

BUMBLE BEE CABINET

AS SHOWN:

Top in Charcoal Oak Matte. Main body, Top Trim and Base in Black Carl
Lacquer (High Gloss). Charcoal Solid Matte Decoration bar. Yakisugi
Handle. Charcoal Oak Matte Interior with 2 moveable shelves each
and 2 drawers.

W 517%" D 19%" H 353"
W 1300mm D 500mm  H900mm

CLDO003B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 143



CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

144 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

)
* —

PUZZLE BLOCK CABINET

AS SHOWN:
8 drawers, Ivory Carl Lacquer (High Gloss). Wavy grain
Celebes Ebony (High Gloss) Lines. Yakisugi Block Base.

W 86°/s" D 22" H31%"
W 2200mm D 560mm  H800mm

cLDoO10

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 145



146 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

WRAP CHEST

AS SHOWN:
Top, drawer front panel & base in New Guinea Walnut Matte.
Side Panel in Cream Carl Lacquer (High Gloss).

W 47" D 21%" H 33"
W 1200mm D 550mm  H837mm

CLDO024

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

ORIGAMI CHEST

AS SHOWN:
Top & base in Charcoal Japonica (High Gloss).
Drawer front panel & body in New Guinea Walnut Matte (6 drawers).

W 67" D 21%6" H 31"
W 1700mm D 550mm  H795mm

CLDO041

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

CHESTS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 147



COFFEE TABLES

CHRYSANTHEMUM COFFEE TABLE DAIS COFFEE TABLE

AS SHOWN AS SHOWN

Top in Charcoal Japonica (High Gloss) with hand painted chrysanthemum detail. Bitter Chocolate Astrakhan veneer matte finish.
Legs in Charcoal color solid (High Gloss). Lines feature Charcoal Japonica (High Gloss).
W 56" D 564" H 167" W 59" D 59" H 145"

W 1430mm D 1430mm H430mm W 1500mm D 1500mm H 360mm
CLDO30 CLDO033

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE: CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs
to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to
page 4.

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our designs
to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish. Please refer to
page 4.

148 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 149



COFFEE TABLES

STRATA COFFEE TABLES STRATA LOW COFFEE TABLE

AS SHOWN:

Top in Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony & Charcoal Carl Lacquer (High Gloss).
Metal legs.

W 27" D 25%" H 153"

W 700mm D 650mm  H400mm

CLDO007a

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

150 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 151



152 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

STRATA MEDIUM COFFEE TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Brushed Paulownia. Charcoal Carl Lacquer (High Gloss) trim.
Metal legs.

W 517%" D 195" H 173"
W 1300mm D 500mm  H450mm

CLD007b

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

STRATA TALL COFFEE TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Charcoal Carl Lacquer (High Gloss). Brushed Paulownia trim.
Metal legs.

W 173" D 153" H 207"
W 450mm D 400mm  H530mm
CLDO007c

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

COFFEE TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 153



COFFEE TABLES

154 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

RADII COFFEE TABLE BASE

WITHOUT GLASS
Legs & base in Brushed Paulownia.

W 51" D 51" H16',"
W 1300mm D 1300mm H 420mm
CLDO031

(IMAGE SHOWS ADDITIONAL GLASS TOP.
QUOTE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

CRADLE DESK

AS SHOWN:

Top & drawer front panel in Alexandrite (High Gloss).
Metal legs.

W 523" D 247" H 30"

W 1330mm D 630mm H760mm

CLDO18

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DESKS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 155



156 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

STAPLE CONSOLE

AS SHOWN:

Center top with two drawers in Brushed Paulownia.
Side top in Cream Carl Lacquer (High Gloss).
Brushed Paulownia legs.

W 59” D 20" H 33"
W 1500mm D510mm  H850mm

CLDOO1

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

CLEMENT CONSOLE

AS SHOWN:
Dark Brushed Paulownia & Black Carl Lacquer (High Gloss)
with 1 drawer.

W 59" D 22" H31%"
W 1500mm D561Tmm H800mm

CLDO11

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

CONSOLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 157



158 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

OPERA DINING CHAIR

AS SHOWN:
Brushed Paulownia.
*Customer’s own material only.

FRAME:

W 213h6" D 233" H 32Y"
W 538mm D 603mm  H820mm
SEAT:

W 193" D 193" H 18"

W 491mm D502mm  H460mm

MET013C

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and

finish. Please refer to page 4.

TORII DINING CHAIR

AS SHOWN:
Chocolate Walnut Matte.
*Customer’s own material only.

FRAME:

W 20'," D 223" H 35%"
W 520mm D577mm  H900mm
SEAT:

W 20'," D19 H 195"

W 520mm D 485mm  H500mm

CLDO36

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DINING CHAIRS

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 159



DINING CHAIRS

160 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

CHELSEA DINING CHAIR

AS SHOWN:
Dark stained Solid Red Sandalwood (High Gloss) Frame.

FRAME:

W 243" D 263%s" H 33%"
W 620mm D 670mm  H850mm
SEAT:

W 187" D 187" H 187"

W 480mm D 480mm  H480mm

CLDO13

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

PEG DINING TABLE

AS SHOWN:

Top in Brushed Paulownia with lazy susan glass insert.
Base features Brushed Paulownia on the exterior and
a Red Carl Lacquer Matte interior.

W 59" D 59" H 29"
W 1500mm D 1500mm H 750mm

CLDO032

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DINING TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 161



162 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

TORII DINING TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Charcoal Japonica (High Gloss). Chocolate Walnut Matte legs.
Stretcher in Black Carl Lacquer (High Gloss). Bronze plate foot detail.

W 94" D 43" H 29'>"
W 2400mm D 1100mm H 750mm

CLDO035

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

TORII DINING TABLE

AS SHOWN:

Top in Chocolate Walnut Matte. Edge in Chocolate Walnut (High Gloss).
Chocolate Walnut Matte legs. Stretcher in Black Carl Lacquer (High
Gloss). Bronze plate foot detail.

W 941" D 43" H 295"
W 2400mm D 1100mm H750mm

CLDO035B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

DINING TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 163



DINING TABLES

164 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

PUZZLE DINING TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in White Japonica Matte. Wavy grain Celebes Ebony
(High Gloss) Lines on Top. Charcoal Solid Matte legs.

W 1023s" D 413" H 29"
W 2600mm D 1050mm H 750mm

CLDO012

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

CHRYSANTHEMUM SIDE TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Pearl Japonica (High Gloss). Chrysanthemum inlay
in Black Bird’s Eye Maple. Legs in Charcoal Solid Matte.

W17%," D 153" H 227"
W 446mm D 400mm  H580mm

CLDO005

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 165



166 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

TULIP SIDE TABLE

AS SHOWN
Mink Japonica (High Gloss) with glass Insert top.

W 254" D 25'4" H 263"
W 640mm D 640mm  H680mm

CLDOO08

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

LAYERS SIDE TABLE

WITH BRUSHED PAULOWNIA TOP

AS SHOWN

Top in Charcoal Carl Lacquer (High Gloss) with Brushed Paulownia insert.
Alternating layers of polished Charcoal Carl Lacquer and Brushed
Paulownia.

W 235" D 235" H 207"

W 600mm D 600mm  H531Tmm

CLDO025B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 167



168 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

MAZE NESTING TABLES

MAZE SMALL NESTING TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Silver Japonica (High Gloss).
Top line & legs in Charcoal Solid Matte.

W 27" D 195" H 173"
W 700mm D 500mm  H450mm

CLD004b

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MAZE LARGE NESTING TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Silver Japonica (High Gloss).
Top line & legs in Charcoal Solid Matte.

W 2334" D 233" H21"%"
W 602mm D 602mm  H540mm

CLDO004a

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize
any of our designs to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 169



170 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

WRAP NIGHT TABLE

AS SHOWN
Top, drawer front panel & base in Japanese Ash Matte.
Side panel in Cream Carl Lacquer (High Gloss).

W 255" D 153" H 20"
W 650mm D 400mm  H510mm

CLDO15

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

CRADLE SIDE TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Top in Brushed Paulownia with glass insert. Metal legs.

W 27" D 235" H 173"
W 700mm D 600mm  H450mm

CLDOO6

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 171



KOTTA
COLLECTION

The Kotta collection combines the clean lines of

contemporary design with the exotic richness

of Celebes Ebony. The contrast of polished
high grade stainless steel creates simple yet

sophisticated pieces that will enrich any

modern interior. | | tl | N 'L ) ; "'Il .




CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

KOTTA SIDEBOARD/SOFA BACK TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Celebes Ebony Matte. Stainless steel legs.

W 596" D17" H 316"
W 1500mm D431Tmm H810mm

KOTO010

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of our
designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

174 MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 175



CABINETS & SIDEBOARDS

COFFEE TABLES

176 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

KOTTA CABINET/SERVER

AS SHOWN:
Celebes Ebony (High Gloss). Stainless steel legs. Two doors open
to reveal spacious storage and velvet silverware insert.

W 41" D17” H 46')6"
W 1042mm D431Tmm H1192mm

KOT009

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability to customize any of
our designs to your size specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

KOTTA COCKTAIL TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Wavy Grain Celebes Ebony (High Gloss).
Stainless steel legs.

W 513/6" D 296" H 166"
W 1300mm D760mm  H430mm

KOT006

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and finish.
Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 177



DINING TABLES

KOTTA DINING TABLE

AS SHOWN:
Celebes Ebony. Stainless steel legs.

W 85"316” D 43%h6" H 29"
W 2180mm D 1100mm H 740mm

KOT008

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our
ability to customize any of our designs to
your size specifications and choice of veneer
and finish. Please refer to page 4.

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 179



180 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

KOTTA SIDE TABLE

WITH DRAWER & DOOR
AS SHOWN:

Celebes Ebony Matte. Stainless steel legs.

Door and drawer storage.

W 223" D 20" H 25"
W 580mm D508mm  H635mm

KOTO002A

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our
ability to customize any of our designs
to your size specifications and choice of
veneer and finish. Please refer to page 4.

KOTTA SIDE TABLE

WITH DRAWERS

AS SHOWN:

Celebes Ebony Matte. Stainless steel legs.
3 Drawers.

W 2273/16" D 20" H 25"
W 580mm D508mm  H635mm

KOT002B

CUSTOMIZATION AVAILABLE:

At Matsuoka we pride ourselves in our ability
to customize any of our designs to your size
specifications and choice of veneer and
finish. Please refer to page 4.

OCCASIONAL TABLES

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 181



CHRISTIAN LYON
COLLECTION |

METOOTA. 30
METOO01B. 31
METO02A. 44
MET003B-chy. 56
METO004A. 57
METO004B. 57
METO005. 58
METO006. 62
METO007. 25
METO010. 47
METO11A. 34
METO11B-si. 35
METO011C-ch. 33
METO012-si. 53
METO13A-si. 49
METO013B-si. 49
METO013C. 158
METO014-ch. 54
METO014A. 55
METO014B-si. 55
METO015-ch. 24
METO016. 32
METO017C-cmi. 56

METUO0O01. 69
METUO002. 67
METUO003. 67
METUO004. 68
METUO005. 68
METUO006. 66

MODO0O1. 28
MODO0O02A. 43
MODO002B-mi. 42
MODO003. 63
MODO004. 61
MODOO5A. 46
MODO006. 59
MODOO8A. 51
MODO008B. 50
MODOO09A. 48
MODO009B. 48
MODO010. 36
MODO012. 37
MODO013. 23
MODO14A. 27
MODO0148B. 27

182 | MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM

MODO014C. 27
MODO18A. 60
MODO018B. 60
MODO19A. 38
MODO019B-ch. 40
MODO020A. 39
MODO020B-si. 41
MODO021. 47
MODO022. 22
MODO023. 32
MODO025. 23

MODUO001. 70
MODU002. 70
MODUO003. 71

STEVEN G
COLLECTION

STGOOT. 85
STG0O05. 82
STG007. 83
STG008. 79
STGOO8a. 79
STGOO08b. 79
STG009. 76
STG010. 88
STGO11.77
STG012.78
STGO13. 81
STGO14A. 75
STGO14B. 75
STGO14C. 75
STGO15. 87
STGO016. 86
STGO17L. 97
STGO17R. 97
STG018. 96
STG019. 74

CHRISTIAN LYON
COLLECTION Il

CLDO0O1. 156
CLD002. 140
CLD002B. 140
CLD003. 142
CLDO0O03B. 143
CLDO004a. 169
CLDO004b. 169
CLDO005. 165

CLD006. 171
CLDO00O7a. 151
CLDO007b. 152
CLDO007c. 153
CLDO008. 166
CLDO010. 144
CLDO11. 157
CLDO012. 164
CLDO013. 160
CLDO14A. 139
CLDO014B. 139
CLDO014C. 139
CLDO015. 170
CLDO0O18. 155
CLDO024. 146
CLDO025A. 154
CLDO025B. 167
CLDO030. 148
CLDO031. 154
CLD032. 161
CLDO033. 149
CLD035. 162
CLDO035B. 163
CLDO036. 159
CLD037. 141
CLDO041. 147

KOTTA
COLLECTION

KOTO002A. 180
KOT002B. 181
KOT006. 177
KOT008. 179
KOT009. 176
KOT010. 175
KOT013. 166

A

ANGULAR DINING TABLE. 85
ARC COCKTAIL TABLE. 44

B

BI-LEVEL DRESSER. 67, 78
BLOSSOM CIRCLE MIRROR. 25
BOX CALIFORNIA KING BED. 75
BOX KING BED. 75

BOX NIGHT STAND. 87

BOX QUEEN BED. 75

BUBBLES MIRROR. 24

BUBBLES TABLE. 18, 55
BUBBLES TABLE WITHOUT GLASS.
54

BUMBLE BEE CABINET. 134, 142,
143

C

CHELSEA DINING CHAIR. 160
CHRISTIAN LYON
COLLECTION I. 7

CHRISTIAN LYON
COLLECTION I1. 88
CHRYSANTHEMUM
COCKTAIL CABINET. 14
CHRYSANTHEMUM
COCKTAIL CABINET DARK. 31
CHRYSANTHEMUM
COCKTAIL CABINET LIGHT. 30
CHRYSANTHEMUM

COFFEE TABLE. 119, 148
CHRYSANTHEMUM

SIDE TABLE. 165

CLEMENT CONSOLE. 133, 157
CRADLE DESK. 104, 155
CRADLE SIDE TABLE. 112, 171
CURVE BENCH. 74
CUSTOMIZATION. 4

D

DAIS COFFEE TABLE. 113, 149
DRUM SIDE TABLE. 58

DUAL CONSOLE. 83

DUPLEX COCKTAIL TABLE. 42, 43
DUPLEX DINING TABLE AND
CHAIRS. 17

DUPLEX DINING TABLE,
RECTANGULAR. 50

DUPLEX DINING TABLE, SQUARE.
51

E

ECLIPSE MIRROR. 22
EMPIRE SIDEBOARD. 36
EMPIRE TV CONSOLE. 46

F

FLOATER CUSTOM CABINET. 79
FLOATER NIGHT STAND. 86
FRAME SIDE TABLE. 61

J

JEWELRY AMBRY. 81

KAMAKURA BAR. 114, 140
KIMONO SIDEBOARD. 21, 33, 34,
35

KOTTA CABINET/SERVER. 176
KOTTA COCKTAIL TABLE. 177
KOTTA COLLECTION. 172
KOTTA DINING TABLE. 179
KOTTA SIDEBOARD/SOFA BACK
TABLE. 175

KOTTA SIDE TABLE. 180, 181

LAYERS SIDE TABLE. 167
MARTINI COCKTAIL CABINET. 28,
29

MAZE LARGE NESTING TABLE. 169
MAZE NESTING TABLES. 168
MAZE SMALL NESTING TABLE. 169
MODERNE CALIFORNIA KING BED.
27

MODERNE DINING HOST CHAIR.
48

MODERNE DINING SIDE CHAIR. 48
MODERNE KING BED. 27
MODERNE QUEEN BED. 27

0]

OPERA DINING TABLE. 11, 53
OPERA DINING CHAIR. 11, 93, 158
OPERA DINING SIDE CHAIR. 49
OPERA DINING HOST CHAIR. 49
OPERA SIDE TABLE, OVAL. 57
OPERA SIDE TABLE, ROUND. 57
ORIGAMI CHEST. 91, 147

P

PEG DINING TABLE. 93, 161

PEG SIDE TABLE. 56

PEG SIDE TABLE, GRANDE. 56
PUZZLE BLOCK CABINET. 125, 144
PUZZLE DINING TABLE. 128, 164

RADII COFFEE TABLE BASE. 154
SAVOY CHEST OF DRAWERS. 38,
40

SAVOY MIRROR. 23

SAVOY NIGHT TABLE. 60

SAVOY SMALL MIRROR. 23
SAVOY TALL BOY. 39, 41
SKYLINE NEST OF TABLES. 63
STACK CONSOLE. 82

STAPLE CONSOLE. 156

STEVEN G COLLECTION. 65
STRATA COFFEE TABLES. 96, 150
STRATA LOW COFFEE TABLE. 151
STRATA MEDIUM COFFEE TABLE.
152

STRATA TALL COFFEE TABLE. 153

T

TIER DRESSER. 71, 77

TORII CONSOLE/SERVER. 47
TORII DESK. 62

TORII DINING CHAIR. 101, 159

TORII DINING TABLE. 101, 162,
163

TORII ETAGERE. 32

TORTOISE COMMODE. 8, 37
TORTOISE LOW CABINET. 110, 141
TRIPLEX SOFA BACK TABLE.59
TULIP SIDE TABLE. 166

w

WEDGE BUFFET. 72, 76

WRAP BED. 123

WRAP CALIFORNIA KING BED. 139
WRAP CHEST. 146

WRAP KING BED. 139

WRAP NIGHT TABLE. 170

WRAP QUEEN BED. 139

INDEX

MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM | 183



CONTACT

Matsuoka Furniture

693-2 Ukai-cho, Fuchu City

Hiroshima Pref., Japan 726-0002

info@matsuokafurniture.com

www.matsuokafurniture.com



MATSUOKAFURNITURE.COM



